JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 6
Total No. of Candidates: 30

Local
Ranking

1

2

10
11

11
13

13
13
15
16
17
17
18
19

19

Candidte No.

CAN1126826

CAN7320796

CAN751720636

CAN223621351

CAN9831910

CAN333620596

CAN9921801

CAN774020597

CAN837324217

CAN837520635

CANG665223584
CAN900225617

CANG6117638

CANG619120594

CAN4658832
CAN833323543
CAN598923556
CANG6050909
CAN549323544
CAN8741911
CANG92823742
CANG694423570

CAN3628791

Student Name

NELITH DULAIN JAYEWARDENE
JAYDEN SAMUEL

K. H. CHARITHU NEHAL
JAYASEKARA

WEERASINGHE ARACHCHIGE
MAYUMDI METHNARA

CAITLIN WICKRAMASINGHA

GESANDU BIMSATH
SAMARASEKARA

THILMI PINIDIYA

GETHMIN SANDINU
BOHOTHALEARACHCHI

SHRAVIN KAPOOR

CHANITHA DISAS
ABEYGUNAWARDENA

KAVIN SIVAKUMAR
SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE

JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS

DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR

AHYAAN BIYANWILA

SENELI ARSECULARATNE
JAYDEN DE SILVA

TRISTAN WICKRAMASINGHA
AYUSHI MEEWANAGE
JANANI WEERASINGHE
GITHAALI VAN DORT
SASHAN SAMARASURIYA

SENITHA RATNAYAKA

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



Local
Ranking

21

21
21
23

24
25

26

Candidte No.

CAN5358737

CAN3172701
CAN972523579
CAN927823580

CAN957724216

CAN349921352

CAN139623324

Student Name

ISINI HETTIACHCHI
MUDIYANSELAGE

SAHELI DE SILVA
VINUK JAYEWARDENE
YADURSHAYAN KULASEELAN

TASHIYANA PERERA

PRANEESH LATCHUTHAN

D.T.P. A. MAYADUNNE

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Medal

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



