



Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: Sri Lanka

Grade Level: Grade 6

Total No. of Candidates: 30

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN1126826	NELITH DULAIN JAYEWARDENE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN7320796	JAYDEN SAMUEL	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
3	CAN751720636	K. H. CHARITHU NEHAL JAYASEKARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	SILVER
4	CAN223621351	WEERASINGHE ARACHCHIGE MAYUMDI METHNARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	SILVER
4	CAN9831910	CAITLIN WICKRAMASINGHA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
5	CAN333620596	GESANDU BIMSATH SAMARASEKARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	SILVER
5	CAN9921801	THILMI PINIDIYA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
7	CAN774020597	GETHMIN SANDINU BOHOTHALEARACHCHI	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	BRONZE
7	CAN837324217	SHRAVIN KAPOOR	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
9	CAN837520635	CHANITHA DISAS ABEYGUNAWARDENA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	BRONZE
10	CAN665223584	KV/INI SI/VKI IMVD	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	DDONZE
	3 7 1000 000	RAVIN SIVAROWAR	LTCEUW INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
11	CAN900225617		BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11				
	CAN900225617 CAN6117638	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN900225617 CAN6117638	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL	PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION
11 13	CAN900225617 CAN6117638 CAN619120594 CAN4658832	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION
11 13 13	CAN900225617 CAN6117638 CAN619120594 CAN4658832 CAN833323543	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR AHYAAN BIYANWILA	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION
11 13 13 13	CAN900225617 CAN6117638 CAN619120594 CAN4658832 CAN833323543	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR AHYAAN BIYANWILA SENELI ARSECULARATNE	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION
11 13 13 13 15	CAN900225617 CAN6117638 CAN619120594 CAN4658832 CAN833323543 CAN598923556 CAN6050909	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR AHYAAN BIYANWILA SENELI ARSECULARATNE JAYDEN DE SILVA	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION
11 13 13 13 15 16	CAN900225617 CAN6117638 CAN619120594 CAN4658832 CAN833323543 CAN598923556 CAN6050909	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR AHYAAN BIYANWILA SENELI ARSECULARATNE JAYDEN DE SILVA TRISTAN WICKRAMASINGHA	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION
11 13 13 13 15 16	CAN900225617 CAN6117638 CAN619120594 CAN4658832 CAN833323543 CAN598923556 CAN6050909 CAN549323544 CAN8741911	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR AHYAAN BIYANWILA SENELI ARSECULARATNE JAYDEN DE SILVA TRISTAN WICKRAMASINGHA AYUSHI MEEWANAGE	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION
11 13 13 13 15 16 17	CAN900225617 CAN6117638 CAN619120594 CAN4658832 CAN833323543 CAN598923556 CAN6050909 CAN549323544 CAN8741911 CAN692823742	SANUTHI BHOVINYA SUDASINGHE JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS DEVINA SUNDARAKUMAR AHYAAN BIYANWILA SENELI ARSECULARATNE JAYDEN DE SILVA TRISTAN WICKRAMASINGHA AYUSHI MEEWANAGE JANANI WEERASINGHE	BRITISH SCHOOL OF COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
21	CAN5358737	ISINI HETTIACHCHI MUDIYANSELAGE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
21	CAN3172701	SAHELI DE SILVA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
21	CAN972523579	VINUK JAYEWARDENE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
23	CAN927823580	YADURSHAYAN KULASEELAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
24	CAN957724216	TASHIYANA PERERA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
25	CAN349921352	PRANEESH LATCHUTHAN	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
26	CAN139623324	D. T. P. A. MAYADUNNE	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION